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
Phone Main 3500, Marshal-- 3194.

furnished apartment, fine mod
ern, home-lik- e place; walking distance.
Adults only. Good neighborhood. 27
East 13th. East 4135.

THE EVERETT.
644 Everett, furnished apart- -

ment, all outside rooms, with sleeping
porch; wa King distance.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
Two rooms, private bath, front also 3

three-roo- modern,- wax floors. jam tor
service, walking distancft. Mar. 5560.

THE DEZENDORFF APTS.
208 16TH. NEAR TAiLOR, MAR. 128.

Completely furnished 4 and apts.
rio objection to children.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
20S 16TH. NEAR TAYLOR, MAR. 128.

Completely furnished 4 and
apts. ; all outside rooms.

ROSE FRIEND APTS.
5 rooms, high-grad- e. centrally lo

cated : excellent service. Marshall 1410
and Marshall 2921.

THREE-ROO- apartment, newly painted,
nicely furnished, lights, steam heat.
Phone Broadway 4666. 250 N. 19th.

FRONT apartment, nicely fur
nished, all outside rooms, $25 per mo.
7oi Ta Thurman, corner 2da.

WILL share pleasan-- apartment with busi
ness woman ; walking distance; C. S.
preferred. A r7, Oregonian.

CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.
furnished apt., all outside

rms. ; good furniture; walking distance.
Vv est Park and Columbia.

NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- m furn. apt..
$27.50. including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. B. 7th and Beimont sts.
ROOMS, light, heat, water, gas, phone.
$35 month. R. J. McGuire. 645 N. Union
avenue. East o40(. 3

JULIANA APARTMENTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FURNISHED 2 AND APTS.
ROOMS, walking distance, west side,

ground floor, $47. aO a month. 454 11th
st.. Apt. D.

CLEAN, furnished h. k. rooms, cheap. 129
Kussen Bt. .suss. ave. car, or walking
distance. East 9207.

4FURNITURE of modern apt for
sale, party leaving town. , Apt. for rent.
Hartford, 6S7 Flanders, apt. 4.

OUTSIDE apartment; private bath.
DeLair Apts., 519 William ave., cor.
Kusseii.

PARKHURST APTS.
3 rooms furnished, balcony and French.

doors. Bdwy. 1179.
SUNNY, clean front apartments, 1 and 2

rooms; steam heat walking distance;
$25 and $30. 735 Everett. Main 7156.

f urnisned apartment, steam heat,
phone privileges. 27th and Sandy blvd.,
1 block from 2 car lines. 843 Nelson st.

apartment to
share with teacher or business woman;
Park street. Main 2456, evenings.

BEAUTIFUL furnistiings of apart-
ment

$5(
for sale, apartment for rent to

purchaser. itr 2o. oregonian.
furnished apartment for rent.

E. 29 SI. 28 th and Sandy boulevard. 5

Unfurnished Apartments.
LAURELHL'RST, lower floor, duplex

bouse co.nsisting of apartment,
complete, on large ground, light a nd
airy garage, hot water, phone, electric
washer; adults; $65. Auto. 231-3- 1006
Holladay avenue, corner of 33d street.
WELuiNUTuN COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT. 1newly painted and kalsomined.steam heat and .iephone close in, walk-
ing distance, only 3 blocks of Wash-ingto- n

st. Rent $47.50. Call Bdwy. 1245
BEAUTIFUL unfurnished Irving-to- n

apartment will be available in fewdays; handso'me dining room and bed-
room sets for sale; also curtains, refrig-
erator a nd miscellaneous articles. Call
East 8545. 634 Tillamook St.. apt. 4.

BRAND-NE- apartments, just com-
pleted, four rooms and bath, walking
distance, near school. See owner, R. A.
Rippett, on premists, East 16th and
Oak sts.

CHETOPA APTS. The best value In the
city ; 4 large rooms and hallway and
tile floor bath; kitchen fully equipped TWO
except for utensils. Call and see this
$50 apartment. Broadway 4936.' H.

EXCELLENT NEWS J ust opened, new,
single or housekeeping. choi

location, well heated, reasonable rates.
546 E. 7th North TWOHANTHORN APT.

Very desirable unfurnishedapt., with 2 disappearing beds; vacatedApril 1. 251 12th si.
unfurnished apartment. light,

heat, hot and cold water furnished.
1092 Hawthorne. Apt A. Phone TWO
Tabor 4224.

E OF THE most attractive bungalowapartments at the new Gordon Court
for rent Monday; strictly modern; 5
rooms. 53Q Montgomery.

THE ALTER bungalow apt., sleep-
ing $2..;0porch, hardwood floors, tile bath with
shower, fireplace and china closet. 21at
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
ther; very clean; bath, phone, fireplace,
$24 and $30. 566 Market st.

CAR LO'TT A COURT.
17TH AND EVERETT.

front modi, apt. Phone 513-2--

NICELY furnished apt., renovated:
running water, modarn, reasonable, close
in. 440 Williams ave.

$26 MODERN apt., close in. Ap-
ply bet. 9 and 12, 226 Board of Trade
bldg., Bdwy. 7572.

LADY to rent apt and answer phone few
hour's afternoons for part payment of
same. 56 Wash, st.

FURNISHED apartment. 2 nlco large, 3
light, airy rooms, first floor, $20. Bdwy.
16(.

TWO LOVELY front rooms; heat,
elect, lights. ho and cold water.
East Broadway.

BELKNAP APTS.. 187 17TH. 4
One apt., steam heat, phone.

laundry privileges.
furnished apartment, private bath.

hall, store room, private house, $18. 421
Skidmore.

furnished apartment, with bath
&nd nice yard; price $30. Call East
726S or E:ist 5407.

WANTED Two C. S. business girls to
share W. S. apartment. Call Steno.,
Bdwy. 275 Monday between 9 and 5.

DES1 RABLE front apartment,
walking distance. 328 Mill st., near
Broadway.

HADDUN HALL, 11th and Hallapartment, bath, balcony. hardwood
floors; walking distance. Mar. 1160.

FOR RENT apt., heat, light andwater, $25 per mo. Main 3465. 195 13th
street.

WANTED- - Business woman to share
downtown apartment. Marshall 44oO.
apartment 109.

WEST SIDE Desirable apt.; save
money by purchasing comgplete furnish-ing- s

at big reduction. Main 3622. .

DOUGLAS COURT.
Nicely furnished apt., $50. Call

Mar. 423. 425 W. Park.
GARDNER, COR. 13TH AND E. ASH. IN

Attractive basement apt. ; 2 large
rooms and bath, clean and ligh t.

LAURELHl'RST apartments,' 142 39th and
East Morrison; 3 rooms and bath. Tabor
2614.

MOORE APTS. New, just opened; 2 rms,
with bath. 415 E. 10th. corner Grnt.Telephone East 1507.

MODERN furnished apartment,
walking distance. 385 Victoria st., near
East Brcadway. Phone East 6612.

CINCINNATI COURT. 401 10th St., 2 rooms
and sleeping porch; nicely furnished and
fine location. .Main 2480.

turnished, light, heat, hot, cold
water furnished. 1092 Hawthorne ave.
Apt. A. Phone Tabor 4224

FOR RENT 2 and modern apts.
The Cambrian. 433 Columbia st. Mar-
shall 2406.

NiCKOLS APTS., 5 rooms, 2 bedrooms,
steam heated, private bath, phone. 856
East 6th st. N. Woodlawn 4971.

WILL SHARE with two girls beautifully
furnished modern apartment ; walking
distance. Main 5502.

2 AND. fur. apts., $15 and $22;
also garage. Close in. free lights, e,

etc. Sell. 2440 or Sell. 1924.
IMON AVE. and K iilin gs worth, fur. apt..

$24.50; all complete, concrete building
SAN MARCO. E. 8TH COUCH. 3 - R

APTS. ; WALKING DIST. E. 199U.
DRICKSTON APTS., 448 11TH ST.

well lighted and modern apt.
2 D 3 first-cla- ssAN t'uriiisiit-- apta. ; also

1 unfurnisned. "Main 3 052.
MORTON APTS. furnished apart-men- t ON

697 Washington st. Bdwy. 1U98.
THE CHELTENHAM, 19th and Northrup

2 and apartments. .Bdwy. 3058.
THE CARLOIS APTS., furnishedmodern apt. 34th and Market.
A RDM AY TERRACE 395 12th St. 1 largeapartment. Marshall 898.
BAGGAGE MO ERS LOWEST RATES "ARROW TRANSFER CO. MAIN 8060.
NICELY furnished corner apt.

ster. Main 5582. MI2 Sixth st.
FURNISHED APARTMENTS. 861 EAST

WASHINGTON. COR. 2STH. '

FOUR rooms. 2 bedrooms, kitchen, parlor,
bath : telephone. 661. Glisan.

$2 A MONTH for furnished, steam
heated front apartment. 402 3d st.

NICE furnished apartment with
phone. At 1051 Kerby.

NICE furnished apt., $25. 153 13th.corner Morrison. Phone Bdwy. 2267.
APARTMENT for rent. llfl E. Belmont.Tabor 1459.
FOUR-ROO- furnished apartment, 425 E.

Couch street.
TWO-ROO- apt, also basement 696 j

Irving st. Muit
ROSELYN APARTMENTS, 110 21t N.Modern apartment.

furnirihe-- apartment rent2!si 2rh and Sandy blvd. . THE
ONE sleeping room in an apt., cookingprivileges. 295 12th st. Call apt. 2. LN
THREE-ROO- apt- - in private residence,

west side ; out-sid- entrance. Mar. IK92!
ROOM apt, heat, elec, gas, etc., prl- -

ufninii, an up. uroadway.
LARE living room, dressing room, kitch-en and bath. 355 Hall st., cor. Park
FURNISHED 2 or apartments. o0
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